This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a filing officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code:		
<ol> <li>Debtor(s) (Last Name First) Address(es)</li> </ol>	2. Secured Party(ies) (or assignee and address(es):	FILEA
WALLACE, David W.	Attn: Denise Yanko	PRUCLAS COUNTY KANSAS
4324 Wimbledon Drive	Western Resources Inc.	
Lawrence, KS 66047 509-48-9366	818 Kansas Ave.	'84 FEB 10 PM 1 30
Contract of the second s	Topeka, KS 66612	9008149
3A. This financing statement covers the following types (or items) of property: (Describe)		Assignee of Secured Party 1 L IV
Maytag washer model #LHT9304 &		REGISTER OF DEEDS
Maytag dryer model #LDE7304		Western Resources Inc.
3B. (If collateral is crops) The above described crops are growing or are to be grown on: (Describe real estate)		
3C. If applicable, the above (goods are to become fixtures on:) (timber is standing on:) (minerals or the like, including oil and gas, or accounts will be		
financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on:) (Legal description of real estate)		
(Name of record owner)		
4. Check (X) If Covered:  Products of collateral are also covered		
David W. Wallace Denise Vanko Wostern Deservice I		
David W. Wallace Denise Yanko, Western Resources Inc.		
By: X Dail W Willa	Bv:	De la kr
Signature(s) of Debtor		re(s) of Secured Party(ies) (or assignee)
(1) FILING OFFICER COPY - ALPHAE		Rill the. a
FORM UCC-1-KANSAS UNIFORM COMMER	10	Secretary of State CONSOLIDATED - SALINA
FORM DECITE KANSAS UNFORM COMMER	CIAL CODE	Secretary of State CONSOLIDATED - SALINA SALINA, KANSAS